
 

Class Points San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Club Ligue Série Points

1 18 351266 MONNIER DORINE ROC PETIT QUEVILLY NOR 100

2 19 322011 BREL NOELINE LÉMAN INLINE SKATING ARA 100

3 46 355794 FROUMENTIN ALIZEE ROLLER SPORTS SAINT-PIERRAIS NOR 100

4 3 364741 FARIA BELINDA AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

5 48 329335 RAYSSAC ERINE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 100

6 27 393003 ROUXEL MAEWENN ROLLER SPORT REZE PDL 100

7 53 387269 LEMAITRE CELIA JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL 100

8 42 321764 RHOUATI LYNA CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IDF 100

9 37 371610 BOUTHIER LILY ROSE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL 100

10 50 329789 MODICOM CLOE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

11 45 339316 PLANTELINE GARANCE ROLLER SPORTS SAINT-PIERRAIS NOR 100

12 5 328440 MOREAU EMELYNE CPR MOUILLERON PDL 100

13 43 414162 LEMOUX MAELIS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF 100

14 23 342797 FROSSARD-GILLET ERYNNE QUINGEY ROLLER CLUB 25 BFC 100

15 38 467334 HARZELEC LOUANE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

16 4 328423 MARTIN ALICE CPR MOUILLERON PDL 100

17 33 399356 ANDRE CANDICE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 100

18 29 412413 DECROMBECQUE FELICIE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

19 30 374285 BERNET EMMA LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 100

20 24 342829 JAVEZ YSE QUINGEY ROLLER CLUB 25 BFC 100

21 36 320777 HUGUEN LEA ARVOR ROLLER SPORT BRE 100

22 2 361826 ROUSSEAU LOLA AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

23 35 328016 MEHENNAOUI MILEY ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRE NAQ 100

24 32 301894 GANDON CARLA RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL 100

25 18 351266 MONNIER DORINE ROC PETIT QUEVILLY NOR 100

26 19 322011 BREL NOELINE LÉMAN INLINE SKATING ARA 100

27 46 355794 FROUMENTIN ALIZEE ROLLER SPORTS SAINT-PIERRAIS NOR 100

28 3 364741 FARIA BELINDA AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

29 48 329335 RAYSSAC ERINE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 100

30 27 393003 ROUXEL MAEWENN ROLLER SPORT REZE PDL 100

31 53 387269 LEMAITRE CELIA JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL 100

32 42 321764 RHOUATI LYNA CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IDF 100

33 37 371610 BOUTHIER LILY ROSE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL 100

34 50 329789 MODICOM CLOE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

35 45 339316 PLANTELINE GARANCE ROLLER SPORTS SAINT-PIERRAIS NOR 100

36 CH 5 328440 MOREAU EMELYNE CPR MOUILLERON PDL 100

37 43 414162 LEMOUX MAELIS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF 100

38 23 342797 FROSSARD-GILLET ERYNNE QUINGEY ROLLER CLUB 25 BFC 100

39 38 467334 HARZELEC LOUANE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

40 4 328423 MARTIN ALICE CPR MOUILLERON PDL 100

41 33 399356 ANDRE CANDICE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 100

42 29 412413 DECROMBECQUE FELICIE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

43 30 374285 BERNET EMMA LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 100

44 CH 24 342829 JAVEZ YSE QUINGEY ROLLER CLUB 25 BFC 100

45 36 320777 HUGUEN LEA ARVOR ROLLER SPORT BRE 100

46 2 361826 ROUSSEAU LOLA AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

47 35 328016 MEHENNAOUI MILEY ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRE NAQ 100

48 32 301894 GANDON CARLA RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL 100

49 18 351266 MONNIER DORINE ROC PETIT QUEVILLY NOR 100

50 19 322011 BREL NOELINE LÉMAN INLINE SKATING ARA 100

51 46 355794 FROUMENTIN ALIZEE ROLLER SPORTS SAINT-PIERRAIS NOR 100

52 3 364741 FARIA BELINDA AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

53 48 329335 RAYSSAC ERINE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 100

54 27 393003 ROUXEL MAEWENN ROLLER SPORT REZE PDL 100

55 53 387269 LEMAITRE CELIA JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL 100

56 42 321764 RHOUATI LYNA CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IDF 100

57 37 371610 BOUTHIER LILY ROSE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL 100

58 50 329789 MODICOM CLOE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

59 45 339316 PLANTELINE GARANCE ROLLER SPORTS SAINT-PIERRAIS NOR 100

60 CH 5 328440 MOREAU EMELYNE CPR MOUILLERON PDL 100

61 43 414162 LEMOUX MAELIS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF 100

62 23 342797 FROSSARD-GILLET ERYNNE QUINGEY ROLLER CLUB 25 BFC 100

63 38 467334 HARZELEC LOUANE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

64 4 328423 MARTIN ALICE CPR MOUILLERON PDL 100

65 33 399356 ANDRE CANDICE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 100

66 29 412413 DECROMBECQUE FELICIE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

67 30 374285 BERNET EMMA LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 100

68 CH 24 342829 JAVEZ YSE QUINGEY ROLLER CLUB 25 BFC 100

69 36 320777 HUGUEN LEA ARVOR ROLLER SPORT BRE 100

70 2 361826 ROUSSEAU LOLA AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 100

71 35 328016 MEHENNAOUI MILEY ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRE NAQ 100

72 32 301894 GANDON CARLA RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL 100

73 31 374447 ROESLIN MARINE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 400

74 39 402000 GUILLIN AMBRE ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENCON NOR 400

75 49 419271 LANDAIS JEANNE AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL 400

76 12 385122 MATHUREL KEIRA LES ROLLER-STONES HDF 400

77 20 371840 DONDAINE MANON CPAL LOCMINE BRE 400

78 17 340948 MAJDFAR KIM PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING OCC 400

79 25 263574 MARCONI MORGANE RS DIJON BOURGOGNE BFC 400

80 16 364478 LONCLE DELPHINE SAINTE GENEVIEVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING IDF 400

81 6 400972 LEMOINE AGATHE LA BEAUMANOIR BRE 400

82 14 418904 BRICAGE CHARLOTTE MASSY ATHLETIC SPORT SECT ROLLER IDF 400

83 8 352508 LE ROY JULIETTE GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO BRE 400

84 15 429040 PERON CELIA MASSY ATHLETIC SPORT SECT ROLLER IDF 400

85 10 427362 GIRONA GIULIANA ASPHALTE ROLLER RIXHEIM WITTENHEIM GES 400

86 22 404135 RAMARD MOLARD MALOU LA BEAUMANOIR BRE 400

87 47 409631 DORRELL MATILDA GRENADE ROLLER SKATING OCC 400

88 51 342703 FAU CAMILLE ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL 400

89 54 417169 CARRE JUSTINE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL 400

90 41 349082 LANGUILLE ANAIS ROC STEORUELLAN CVL 400

91 26 389850 DUPLAT-LANCELOT LUCIE ROLLER SPORT REZE PDL 400

92 11 438579 HAJ JIHAD ASPHALTE ROLLER RIXHEIM WITTENHEIM GES 400

93 52 352262 VALY NORAH CPAL LOCMINE BRE 400
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94 21 283505 FREGONA SELENA VALENCE D'AGEN ROLLER 2 RIVES OCC 400

95 9 413452 JULIEN ENAELLE ROLLER CLUB CONTROIS CVL 400

96 13 427833 BERNARD MAEHVA ROLLERS EN AVESNOIS HDF 400

97 NP 34 364958 VELASCO COLINE ROLLER CLUB COURSE AYTRE NAQ 402
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